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(870) - 304 RCA DEL LIBANO

(330) - 151 ITUZAINGO

(300) - 146 MAIPU

(340) - 153 FALUCHO

(855) - 301 JUJUY

(2235) - AV. LA PLATA

(2215) - AV. GRAL MOSCONI
(890) - 308 RODOLFO LOPEZ

(2255) - AV. LOS QUILMES

(865) - 303 CATAMARCA

(335) - 152 SGT CABRAL

(2190) - AV. CALCHAQUI

(410) - 163 BIS ESTOMBA

(165) - 1
28 CASTRO BARROS

(305) - 147 AYACUCHO

(205) - 133 BOEDO

(1295) - 383 JOSE A BLANCO

(220) - 134 LINIERS

(885) - 307 - INT PEDRO OLIVERI

(200) - 132 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(1265) - 379 MIGUEL DE UNAMUNO

(1275) - 380 PEDRO ELUSTONDO

(860) - 302 LA RIOJA

(190) - 131 AV. AGUSTIN PEDEMONTE

(1285) - 382 ARGENTINO ROCA

(1245) - 375 LISANDRO DE LA TORRE

(1235) - 374 ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO

(400) - 161 SIR ALEXANDER FLEMING

(415) - 163 FERNANDO I POZZO

(190) - 131 AV. AGUSTIN PEDEMONTE

(1215) - 371 GUILLERMO MARCONI

(395) - 160 VICTORICA

(2240) - AV. LAMADRID

(1280) - 381 F URRESTARAZU

(855) - 301 JUJUY

(385) - 159 GRL. ALVAREZ

(2240) - AV. LAMADRID

(1225) - 372 RICARDO ROJAS

(1205) - 370 MADAME CURIE

(345) - 153 PIZZURNO

(200) - 132 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(355) - 154 GRL. LEVALLE

(315) - 149 YAPEYU

(865) - 303 CATAMARCA

(375) - 157 L DE LA TORRE

(1230) - 373 JOAQUIN V GONZALEZ

(190) - 131 AV. AGUSTIN PEDEMONTE

(205) - 133 BOEDO

(350) - 154 BIS ORIGONE

(1260) - 378 JUAN B JUSTO

(200) - 132 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(1255) - 377 GRL. ACHA

(880) - 306 SAN LUIS

(220) - 134 LINIERS

(1190) - 368 HUSARES

(1250) - 376 MIGUEL CANE

(205) - 133 BOEDO

(375) - 157 L DE LA TORRE

(2205) - AV. DARDO ROCHA

(360) - 155 COMOD RIVADAVIA

(2235) - AV. LA PLATA

(370) - 157 BIS N CARBONETTI

(875) - 305 SAN JUAN

(2240) - AV. LAMADRID

(855) - 301 JUJUY

(365) - 156 E DEL CAMPO

(99996) - PASAJE

(220) - 134 LINIERS

(185) - 130 NTRA SRA DE LA GUARDIA

(345) - 153 PIZZURNO

(870) - 304 RCA DEL LIBANO

(335) - 152 SGT CABRAL

(2205) - AV. DARDO ROCHA

(860) - 302 LA RIOJA

(330) - 151 ITUZAINGO

(405) - 162 URRESTARAZU

(380) - 158 LUIS MARIA CAMPOS

(325) - 150 ARENALES

(75) - 1
11 MISIONES

(400) - 161 SIR ALEXANDER FLEMING

(365) - 156 E DEL CAMPO

(360) - 155 COMOD RIVADAVIA

(395) - 160 VICTORICA

(385) - 159 GRL. ALVAREZ

(360) - 155 COMOD RIVADAVIA

(375) - 157 L DE LA TORRE

(355) - 154 GRL. LEVALLE

(365) - 156 E DEL CAMPO

(99996) - PASILLO

(380) - 158 LUIS MARIA CAMPOS

(2205) - AV. DARDO ROCHA

(11
5) - 1

19 CERRITO

(170) - 1
29 DON BOSCO

(315) - 149 YAPEYU

(130) - 1
20 ZEBALLOS

(85) - 1
15 MONTEVIDEO

(105) - 1
18 CMTE FRANCO

(140) - 1
22 LEANDRO N ALEM

(95) - 1
16 DE PINEDO

(150) - 1
24 AMEGHINO

(2255) - AV. LOS QUILMES

(2185) - A
V. AVELLANEDA

(11
5) - 1

19 CERRITO

(2185) - A
V. AVELLANEDA

(310) - 148 CHACABUCO

(1185) - 367 CONDARCO

(140) - 1
22 LEANDRO N ALEM

(160) - 1
27 9 DE JU

LIO

(160) - 1
27 9 DE JULIO

(155) - 1
26 25 DE MAYO

(130) - 1
20 ZEBALLOS

(170) - 1
29 DON BOSCO

(145) - 1
23 COMBATE VUELTA DE OBLIGADO

(150) - 1
24 AMEGHINO
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Ave Fenix

LOS ANGELES
DEL SUR S.A

Bomberos
voluntarios

Cuartel de
bomberos

Hogar de
Ancianos

Madre
Sara Lona

TANQUE
DE AGUA

VILLA LOS
EUCALIPTUS

SUPERMERCADO
NORTE

PLAZA BELEN

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

QUILMES658

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 25

06

0658 QUILMES

Ü

LOMAS DE
ZAMORA

QUILMES

LANUS

AVELLANEDA

ALMIRANTE
BROWN FLORENCIO

VARELA

BERAZATEGUI
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Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

658 QUILMES


